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V. Math Lab Student Su rvey Fall 2010

Please indicate which math course you are presently taking:
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070=2 080=4 090=14 119=3 140=1 150=1 170=2 190=2 Total: 29

Approximately how often did you use the Math Lab? (Circle one)

Several times per week 6/29 = 20.7% Once aweek 14/29 = 48.3%

Once every couple weeks ~ 7/29 = 24.1% Other 2/29 =6.9%

For what purpose or purposes did you most frequently use the math lab? (Circle all that apply)

MathXL or other homework on the computers 26/29 = 89.7%

Help with homework 23/29 =79.3%
Help with exam preparation 15/29 = 51.7%
General tutoring 20/29 = 69.0%
Workshop attendance 7/29 = 24.1%

Use of instructional DVD videos or other educational materials 3/29=10.3%

Other 0/29 = 0%

How useful were the following Math Lab features?

Very Useful SOJ; i\;\:]r;at NStS;{EIry Never Used It
Tutors, homework help 9 (31.0%) 15 (51.7%) 2(6.9%0) 3 (10.3%)
Tutors, exam preparation 7 (24.1%) 17 (58.6%) 2 (6.9%) 3 (10.3%)
Workshops 6 (20.7%) 3(10.3%) 1 (3.4%) 19 (70.4%)
Instructional videos 2 (6.9%) 3(10.3%) 1 (3.4%) 23 (79.3%)
Informational handouts 8 (27.6%) 12 (41.4%) 1 (3.4%) 8 (27.6%)
Textbook or calculator loans 15 (51.7%) 8 (27.6%) 0 (0.0%) 6 (20.7%)




Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following:

SX;J?SJY Agree Neutral Disagree gﬁggg?g
Tt b e teto e || 5 (17.0%) | 12 0L490)] 9 @10%%)| 2 @029%) || 00090
T oot | 6 @079) | 116799 s 610%)] 3@03%) | 0 00w
STCT’erel\gath Lab has helped to increase my exam |\ g 57 o) || 13 (44.8%) || 7 (24.19%)| 1(3.4%) || 0(0.0%)
;rz‘e‘jmzt?“;afa;ﬁ;ggd totmprovemy overall || g (27.696) || 15 (51.79%) | 5 (17.2%)|| 1(3.4%) || 0(0.0%)

What do you like the most about the Math Lab?

Representative responses:

What | like is being able to check out textbooks I don’t buy.

| use MathXL a lot.

When I get something wrong I can check it and it shows me how to do another example.
| think the tutors are helpful. There should be more older tutors, |1 don’t think the younger ones help.
I did my homework there a lot and it was good because they help me when | got stuck.

| got good practice for my tests.

What was your overall level of satisfaction with the Math Lab? (Circle one number.)

Very 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Very
Unsatisfied Satisfied
0 0 1 1 3 3 6 9 5 1

Average: 7.2

Which of the following would have made the Math Lab more useful for you? (Check all that apply.)

More tutors 21 (72.4%)
6 (20.7%)

5 (17.2%)

More workshops

More informational handouts
More DVDs or other instructional materials
2 (6.9%)
Better help with statistics

2 (6.9%)

O O 0O 0O O

Other (Please Specify):

A good tutor in the evenings



